8” LED/F-Class GEN V
LED 8” Lensed Downlight, non-IC, 750-7000 Lumens
Description
8 inch LED recessed, non-IC luminaire with medium beam spread, featuring
superior thermal management with low profile projection into the plenum. Light
engine features LED module and LED driver with outputs ranging from 750 to
7000 lumens and color temperatures from 2700 to 5000K. A wide selection of
driver, reflector finishes and emergency battery back-up options available.

Date
LGEN8-3    REV 03/2019 V A N T A G E L T G . C O M
Ordering Information EXAMPLE: A8VEFLEDU-1130K-L8011FR-SGC
Reflector Finish Options
SCL - Specular Clear
SGC - Soft Glow Clear
WHT - White Painted
All trims supplied standard with
white painted flange.
Kelvin Options
TWC9 - Tunable white color 2700K - 5000K
Lens Options
1 - Clear Glass
1P - Clear Polycarbonate
1FR - Frosted Glass
1FRP - Frosted Polycarbonate
4 - Prismatic Glass
4P - Prismatic Acrylic
Special Optics
2D - Optical Diffuser-20o
4D - Optical Diffuser-40o
6D - Optical Diffuser-60o
8D - Optical Diffuser-80o
Options
DL-22 - Lutron 2 wire Hi-Lume
Dimming Driver.
LDE13 - Lutron EcoSystem Fade-to-BlackTM.
TDM4 - Triac Dimming Driver. Not available
above 5000 Lumens
DMX5 - DMX Dimming Driver with RDM.
DTD6 - 0.1% dimming.
EM-177 - Emergency battery back-up.
Remote test button & indicator Light.
EM-208 - Emergency battery back-up.
Remote test button & indicator Light.
HCR10 - 90 CRI (minimum).
PF - Polished Flange.
AT - Airtight
s Consulate Page OP-1 for additional housing
and trim options.
s Consulate Page LED-DD for decorative trim
options.
Notes
1 - Must provide voltage when optional drivers
are selected.
2 - DL-2 Not available above 3000 Lumens.
3 - LDE1 not available above 4000 Lumens.
4 - TDM driver not available above 4000 Lumens.
5 - DMX not available above 6000 Lumens.
6 - DTD not available above 4000 Lumens.
7 - EM17 for use up to 5000 Lumens.
8 - EM20 for use above 5000 Lumens.
9 - Tunable white not available above 2000
Lumens and not available with other options.
10 - HCR not available above 2000 Lumens.
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function.
                                 –                                –                                 –                                –                               –                                 –                                 –
Series/Source
A8VEFLED
8” round,
non-IC
Voltage
	 U1 –	 120V-277V
	 1 –	 120 Volts
	 2 –	 277 Volts
Lumens